7LO-HED LOW-HEADROOM HOIST
STANDARD FEATURES:
OPTIONAL FEATURES:
HOIST
1,000 – 4,000 LB. CAPACITY
1-800-535-2725
DAVID ROUND
HOISTS • CRANES • WINCHES

and motor brakes provide backup
security in hot melt, rolling and forming
applications.
• Trusted to perform critical lifts in
production environments because the
oversized gear train is continually
lubricated in a sealed oil bath.
2-ton LO-HED hoist with
motorized trolley
LOW-HEADROOM
1-800-535-27256
1 – 15 TON CAPACITY
Lug Mount Push Trolley Motorized Trolley
M55 ELECTRIC HOIST
THIS EQUIPMENT IS NOT TO BE USED FOR LIFTING OR SUPPORTING PEOPLE.
M55W-1-40-17 17
M55W-1-40-25 25
M55W-1-40-35 35
M55W-1-40-50 50
M55L-1-50-17 17
M55L-1-50-25 25
M55L-1-50-35 35
M55L-1-100-17 17
M55L-1-100-25 25
M55L-1-100-35 35
M55W-2-40-17 17
M55W-2-40-25 25
M55W-2-40-35 35
M55L-2-50-17 17
M55L-2-50-25 25
M55L-2-50-35 35
M55L-2-100-17 17
M55L-2-100-25 25
M55W-4-20-12 12
M55W-4-20-17 17
Information on other models available from a
David Round representative.
1,000
2,000